
Coaches:

Ben Albright, Head Coach
Abe Johnson, Asst Coach
Kevin Hernandez, Asst Coach

 Cortland
(B) V Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 26, 2019 Tue Scrimmage
Elmira
(Elmira
Express)

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Gutchess Lumber
Sports Park: Field
1

L

Mar 27, 2019 Wed Scrimmage Whitesboro 4:30
PM

Gutchess Lumber
Sports Park: Field
1

NL

Mar 29, 2019 Fri Regular Season 
14-0 W

Owego
Apalachin

4:15
PM

Gutchess Lumber
Sports Park: Field
1

NL

Apr 3, 2019 Wed Regular Season Central
Square

4:30
PM

Gutchess Lumber
Sports Park: Field
1

L

Apr 4, 2019 Thu Regular Season Auburn 4:30
PM

Gutchess Lumber
Sports Park: Field
1

L

Apr 8, 2019 Mon Regular Season Oswego 6:30
PM

8:30
PM OCC

Departure Time:
4:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:30
PM

L

Apr 9, 2019 Tue Regular Season @ Auburn 4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Gutchess Lumber
Sports Park: Field
1

Departure Time:
2:45 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:45
PM

L

Apr 13, 2019 Sat Regular Season Homer,
Dryden

1:00
PM

Gutchess Lumber
Sports Park: Field
1

NL

Apr 13, 2019 Sat
Regular Season (
Partigianoni Tournament
second round)

Tully 4:00
PM

Gutchess Lumber
Sports Park: Field
1

NL

Apr 13, 2019 Sat
Regular Season (Part
Tournament
Champ/Con Games)

Dryden,
Homer, Tully

7:00
PM

Gutchess Park
Sports Complex L

Apr 16, 2019 Tue Regular Season Central
Square

11:00
AM

1:00
PM

Gutchess Lumber
Sports Park: Field
1

Departure Time:
9:00 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 2:30
PM

L

Apr 18, 2019 Thu Regular Season 
16-2 W Carthage 12:00

PM

Gutchess Lumber
Sports Park: Field
1

NL

Apr 25, 2019 Thu Regular Season @
Chittenango

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Bolivar Rd Elem-
Coach Di Field @
Button Fields

Departure Time:
2:45 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00
PM

NL

Apr 29, 2019 Mon Regular Season Fulton 4:30
PM

Gutchess Lumber
Sports Park: Field
1

L

Apr 29, 2019 Mon Regular Season (Double
Header) Fulton 4:30

PM

Gutchess Lumber
Sports Park: Field
1

L

May 2, 2019 Thu Regular Season (Double
Header)

Fowler
(Syracuse
City)

4:30
PM

Gutchess Lumber
Sports Park: Field
1

L



May 2, 2019 Thu Regular Season
Fowler
(Syracuse
City)

4:30
PM

Gutchess Lumber
Sports Park: Field
1

L

May 6, 2019 Mon Regular Season
(Doubleheader )

East
Syracuse
Minoa

4:00
PM

Gutchess Lumber
Sports Park: Field
1

L

May 6, 2019 Mon Regular Season
(Doubleheader)

@ East
Syracuse
Minoa

6:00
PM

Gutchess Lumber
Sports Park: Field
1

Departure Time:
3:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:45
PM

L

May 15, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Oswego 5:00
PM

Leighton Elem-
Baseball Field

Departure Time:
2:45 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00
PM

L

May 16, 2019 Thu Regular Season
@
Jamesville-
Dewitt

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

JD HS Baseball
Field

Departure Time:
3:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:30
PM

L

POSTPONED
May 17, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ Homer 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

Homer High
School

Departure Time:
3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 6:30
PM

NL

May 17, 2019 Fri Regular Season Jamesville-
Dewitt

5:00
PM

Gutchess Lumber
Sports Park: Field
1

L

May 28, 2019 Tue Post-Season (Sectional
Quarter Finals ) Auburn 5:00

PM
6:30
PM

Gutchess Lumber
Sports Park: Field
1

NL
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